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Family Medicine Clerkship

Lidya Wlasiuk, MD

lidyaw@bu.edu

Julie Bartolomeo, MD

jbarto@bu.edu

Latia Holmes
Chenille Hogan

latia.holmes@bmc.org;
chenille@bu.edu

(617) 414-6237

Medicine Clerkship

Sonia Ananthakrishnan , MD

sonia.ananthakrishnan@bmc.org

Radha Govindraj, MD;
Katy Bockstall, MD;
Richardo Cruz, MD

Radha.Govindraj@bmc.org;
bockstal@bu.edu;
ricardo.cruz@bmc.org

Alyssa Pace

apace@bu.edu

(617) 358-3523

Neurology Clerkship

Katelyn Bird, MD

kbird@bu.edu

Ariel Marks, MD

marksa@bu.edu

Joseph Russo

jnrusso@bu.edu

(617) 638-5348

Obstetrics & Gynecology Clerkship

LaKedra Pam, MD

LaKedra.Pam@bmc.org

Ebonie Woolcock, MD,
MPH

ebonie.woolcock@bmc.org

Makeba Kent

makeba.kent@bmc.org

(617) 414-7481

Pediatrics Clerkship

Julia Aquino, MD

julia.aquino@bmc.org

Rachel Thompson, MD

rachel.thompson@bmc.org

Susan Feldman

srfeldma@bu.edu

(617) 414-5576

Psychiatry Clerkship

Christine Crawford, MD

Christine.Crawford@bmc.org

Alex Chang, MD

alexander.chang@bmc.org

Scott Harris

scotth@bu.edu

(617) 358-7499

Surgery Clerkship

Jeffrey Cooper, MD

Jeffrey.Cooper@bmc.org

Sheina Theodore, MD

Sheina.Theodore@bmc.org

Lana Ketlere

lana.ketlere@bmc.org

(617) 638-8442

Geriatrics Clerkship

Megan Young, MD

Megan.Young2@bmc.org

Leah Taffel, MD

Itaffel@bu.edu

Kyla Botsian

kbotsian@bu.edu

(617) 638-6155

Radiology Selective

Ari Damla, MD

ari.damla@bmc.org

Bindu Setty, MD

Bindu.Setty@bmc.org

Mariama Bah

Mbah@bu.edu;DG-Radiology-

Medical-Student-
Coordinator@bmc.org

Emergency Medicine Selective

Kelly Mayo, MD

Kelly.Mayo@bmc.org

Zayir Malik, MD

zayir.malik@bmc.org

Liz Traina

elizabeth.traina@bmc.org

Research Selective

Shannon Fisher, MD, PhD

shanfish@bu.edu

Ana Gregroy

anagreg@bu.edu

(617) 358-7499




